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Группа No 1    13:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕРГОУСОВА По САР  V  1  2  V  V  2 0,500 0 20 5
ВАРЛАМОВА Вик САМ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 5 26 2
БОЙКОВА Васили МОО  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 29 1
КОРОТКОВА Соф САР  V  4  4  V  V  V 0,667 11 28 3
ЯРОСЛАВКИНА С САМ  1  2  4  1  V  3 0,167 -13 16 6
ФЕДОРЕНКОВА А ВЛГ  3  2  2  3  4  3 0,000 -13 17 7
ТАРАСОВА Ульян ВРЖ  V  4  4  1  V  V 0,500 1 24 4

Группа No 2    13:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУРУЗИНА Верон САР  2  4  1  4  3 0,000 -11 14 6
СЛИНЬКО Арина САР  V  4  1  V  V 0,600 0 20 3
ФОМИЧЕВА Дарь НИЖ  V  V  3  V  4 0,600 2 22 2
КРУПЕНКО Вера САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
ТАТУСЬ Милена СТА  V  4  2  1  V 0,400 -4 17 5
РОЩИНА Вера МОО  V  4  V  2  2 0,400 -4 18 4

Группа No 3    13:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОФИНСКАЯ Ари САР  V  V  4  V  V  2 0,667 11 26 3
ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ  0  1  3  3  V  2 0,167 -13 14 6
ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ  4  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 12 26 2
КАЛАШНИКОВА САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1
МАРОЧКИНА Пол САМ  3  V  0  4  V  V 0,500 -4 22 5
САМАРЕВА Поли ВЛГ  0  2  0  4  4  0 0,000 -20 10 7
РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ V3  V  3  2  4  V 0,500 3 22 4

Группа No 4    13:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУКАЛО Кира САР  2  2  4  4  1 0,000 -12 13 6
ГУЛЬГАСОВА Со САР  V  2  2  V  V 0,600 2 19 3
ДЕЙНЕКИНА Али СВЕ  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 11 24 2
КРИВОРУКОВА ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 25 1
ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ  V  1  1  2  4 0,200 -11 13 5
ПЕТУНИНА Поли САМ  V  4  3  3  V 0,400 0 20 4

Группа No 5    13:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АКИМОВА Софья САР  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 12 24 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Екат САР  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 23 3
РОМАДИНА Мари ВЛГ  0  2  2  1  0 0,000 -20 5 6
ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  3  4  V  V  4 0,400 2 21 4
ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА  1  1  V  2  2 0,200 -10 11 5
СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 2
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Группа No 6    13:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛИК Анастасия САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
ПРАВДИНА Анаст САМ  0  V  3  0  1  V 0,333 -11 14 5
ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ  1  4  3  0  2  4 0,000 -16 14 7
БОНДАРЕНКО Ви САР  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 25 3
МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 28 2
НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ан ОРБ  3  V  V  1  1  V 0,500 -2 20 4
ЧВАЛО Яна СТА  3  1  V  3  1  4 0,167 -12 17 6

Группа No 7    13:00    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕХА Полина САР  V  1  V  2  V  3 0,500 -1 21 4
АНТОШКИНА Со САМ  3  4  4  0  V  0 0,167 -13 16 7
ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ  V  V  2  4  V  3 0,500 1 24 3
ЕВГРАФОВА Ксен САР  4  V  V  3  4  2 0,333 -3 23 5
МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  4  1 0,667 6 25 2
РАБОЧАЯ Алексан СТА  1  4  4  V  V  2 0,333 -7 21 6
ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО V4  V V4 V  V  V 1,000 17 28 1

Группа No 8    13:00    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНЕНКО Ангелин САР  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 23 3
БАЛАБАНОВА Ал СТА  V  V  V  V  4  3 0,667 9 27 1
МИРОНОВА Дарь МОО  V  4  V  V  4  V 0,667 6 28 2
НЕБРОЕВА Арина САР  0  0  4  4  2  4 0,000 -16 14 7
ШАНТАЛОВА Ан НИЖ  1  3  3  V  2  2 0,167 -13 16 6
МАЛОФЕЕВА Дар ВРЖ  4  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 3 25 5
МУРЗИНА Алекса САМ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУЛИК Анастасия САР 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
2 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО 1,000 17 28 квалифицированных
3 КРУПЕНКО Вера САМ 1,000 17 25 квалифицированных
4 КАЛАШНИКОВА Арин САР 1,000 11 30 квалифицированных
5 КРИВОРУКОВА Мария ВРЖ 1,000 10 25 квалифицированных
6 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0,833 19 28 квалифицированных
7 БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО 0,833 9 29 квалифицированных
8 ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ 0,833 5 26 квалифицированных
9 АКИМОВА Софья САР 0,800 12 24 квалифицированных

10 ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ 0,800 11 24 квалифицированных
11 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 0,800 9 24 квалифицированных
12 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР 0,800 7 23 квалифицированных
13 ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ 0,667 12 26 квалифицированных
14 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0,667 11 28 квалифицированных
15 СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных
16 БАЛАБАНОВА Алексан СТА 0,667 9 27 квалифицированных
17 МИРОНОВА Дарья МОО 0,667 6 28 квалифицированных
18 МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных
19 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 0,667 6 23 квалифицированных
20 БОНДАРЕНКО Виктори САР 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных
20 МУРЗИНА Александра САМ 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных
22 МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных
23 ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ 0,600 2 22 квалифицированных
24 ГУЛЬГАСОВА Софья САР 0,600 2 19 квалифицированных
25 СЛИНЬКО Арина САР 0,600 0 20 квалифицированных
26 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 0,500 3 22 квалифицированных
27 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных
27 ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных
29 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0,500 0 20 квалифицированных
30 ЧЕХА Полина САР 0,500 -1 21 квалифицированных
31 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Анна ОРБ 0,500 -2 20 квалифицированных
32 МАРОЧКИНА Полина САМ 0,500 -4 22 квалифицированных
33 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0,400 2 21 квалифицированных
34 ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ 0,400 0 20 квалифицированных
35 РОЩИНА Вера МОО 0,400 -4 18 квалифицированных
36 ТАТУСЬ Милена СТА 0,400 -4 17 квалифицированных
37 ЕВГРАФОВА Ксения САР 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных
38 РАБОЧАЯ Александра СТА 0,333 -7 21 квалифицированных
39 ПРАВДИНА Анастасия САМ 0,333 -11 14 квалифицированных
40 ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА 0,200 -10 11 квалифицированных
41 ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ 0,200 -11 13 квалифицированных
42 ЧВАЛО Яна СТА 0,167 -12 17 квалифицированных
43 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0,167 -13 16 квалифицированных
43 ШАНТАЛОВА Анастаси НИЖ 0,167 -13 16 квалифицированных
43 ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ 0,167 -13 16 квалифицированных
46 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0,167 -13 14 выбывший
47 МУРУЗИНА Вероника САР 0,000 -11 14 выбывший
48 ГУКАЛО Кира САР 0,000 -12 13 выбывший
49 ФЕДОРЕНКОВА Анна ВЛГ 0,000 -13 17 выбывший
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50 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
50 НЕБРОЕВА Арина САР 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
52 САМАРЕВА Полина ВЛГ 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
53 РОМАДИНА Мария ВЛГ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
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